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2026 Baseball Schedule

Overall PCT Conf PCT
0-0 .000 0-0 .000
Streak Home Away Neutral
0-0 0-0 0-0
January 30, 2026 (Friday) 3:00 PM Home @ Pittsburgh at Johnstown @ Hickory, NC / Durham Field
January 31, 2026 (Saturday) 12:00 PM = Home | Pittsburgh at Johnstown @ Hickory, NC / Durham Field
January 31, 2026 (Saturday) 3:00 PM Home | Pittsburgh at Johnstown = Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 1, 2026 (Sunday) 1:00 PM Home | Pittsburgh at Johnstown = Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 4, 2026 (Wednesday) 4:00 PM Away | Bluefield State Bluefield, WV
February 6, 2026 (Friday) 3:00 PM Home ' Columbus State Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 7, 2026 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home ' Columbus State Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 8, 2026 (Sunday) 1:00 PM Home | Columbus State Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 13, 2026 (Friday) 5:00 PM Home = Wingate Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 14, 2026 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home | Wingate Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 14, 2026 (Saturday) 4:00 PM Home = Wingate Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 20, 2026 (Friday) 2:00 PM Away = Carson-Newman Jefferson City, TN
February 21, 2026 (Saturday) 12.00 PM = Away @ Carson-Newman Jefferson City, TN
February 21, 2026 (Saturday) 3:00 PM Away = Carson-Newman Jefferson City, TN
February 25, 2026 (Wednesday) = 6:00 PM Away USC Aiken Aiken, S.C.
February 27, 2026 (Friday) 5:00 PM Home @ Catawba Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 28, 2026 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Home @ Catawba Hickory, NC / Durham Field
February 28, 2026 (Saturday) 5:00 PM Home = Catawba Hickory, NC / Durham Field
March 3, 2026 (Tuesday) 3:00 PM Home | Bluefield State Hickory, N.C. / Durham Field
March 3, 2026 (Tuesday) 6:00 PM Home @ Bluefield State Hickory, N.C. / Durham Field
March 6, 2026 (Friday) 2:00 PM Away | Mars Hill Mars Hill, NC
March 7, 2026 (Saturday) 12.00 PM = Away = Mars Hill Mars Hill, NC
March 7, 2026 (Saturday) 3:00 PM Away Mars Hill Mars Hill, NC
March 11, 2026 (Wednesday) 5:00 PM Home ' USC Aiken Hickory, NC / Durham Field
March 13, 2026 (Friday) 5:00 PM Home = Anderson Hickory, NC / Durham Field
March 14, 2026 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home ' Anderson Hickory, NC / Durham Field
March 14, 2026 (Saturday) 4:00 PM Home = Anderson Hickory, NC / Durham Field
March 17, 2026 (Tuesday) Away Belmont Abbey Belmont, NC
March 20, 2026 (Friday) 6:00 PM Home ' Coker Hickory, NC / Durham Field
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